cat. no. 250.01
Forlab - Stainless steel and metal furniture for normal operations
BOTTOM CABINETS FOR TABLE ASSEMBLIES
CH tel:  +41 41 610 95 14       CZ tel: +420 571 670 111      RU tel: +7 495 787 42 11       PL tel: +48 22 245 22 33
www.blockcrs.com     e-mail: info@blockcrs.com
                           Update: 01.09.2016   1/5
Obr. 1 byt zásuvka skříňka pro sestavení
Spodní skříňky pro sestavení tabulky (204,01), spolu s rohové skříňky (204,02) a

www.blockcrs.com     e-mail: info@blockcrs.com
                           Update: 01.09.2016   4/5
S1: Type designation
204.01: Cabinets for table assembly
S2: Material design
value material
A: Standard Skřínka vyrobena LM
B: Standard plus Korpus z LM, čílka z HPL
C: Premium Korpus kov, čílka kov
D: Premium plus Korpus nerez, čílka nerez - speciální aplikace
S3: Cabinet width
value width
450: Cabinet width 450 mm
600: Cabinet width 600 mm
900: Cabinet width 900 mm
S4: Cabinet height
value height
720: Height of cabinet for seated operators 720 mm
870: Height of cabinet for standing operators 870 mm
S5: Cabinet design
OT: Open cabinet
1DL: Cabinet with left-hand door
1DP: Cabinet with right door
1Z/1DL: One drawer, one left-hand door
1Z/1DP: One drawer, one right-hand door
1Z/2D: One drawer, double-door cabinet
2D: Double door cabinet
2Z/2D: Double-door cabinet with two drawers
3Z: Three drawer cabinet
4Z: Four drawer cabinet
S6: Visible cabinet side
N: Sides of the cabinets are not visible.
PL: Left-hand side of the cabinet is visible.
PP: Right-hand side of the cabinet is visible.
PV: Right-hand and left-hand side of the cabinet is visible.
S7: Cabinet lock
N: Cabinet without lock
ZC: Central lock (for x drawers)
ZJ: Simple lock (for doors and drawers)
cat. no. 250.01
Forlab - Stainless steel and metal furniture for normal operations
BOTTOM CABINETS FOR TABLE ASSEMBLIES
CH tel:  +41 41 610 95 14       CZ tel: +420 571 670 111      RU tel: +7 495 787 42 11       PL tel: +48 22 245 22 33
www.blockcrs.com     e-mail: info@blockcrs.com
                           Update: 01.09.2016   5/5
S8: Cabinet end on the floor
BAS: The cabinet is set on the basic profile.
SOK: The cabinet is set on basic legs and fitted with a plinth.
01NH: Leg, basic, plinth
02NH: Leg, basic, plastic, visible
03NH: Leg, aluminium, basic diameter 40
04NH: Leg, aluminium 60x60 - extra charge
05NH: Leg, plastic 33x33 - Extra charge
S9: Handle
N: Without handle - Always for OT cabinet type
U1: Glossy handle, round cross-section.
U2: Matt handle, oval cross-section.
S10: Hardware
KSS: Standard
KST: With damping and buffer
N: Without hardware - Specification for open cabinet
S11: Colour
B001: Basic colour finish
B002: Colour finish 002
B003: Colour finish 003
B004: Colour finish 004
S12: Atypical
AT: Atypical finish
ST: Standard finish
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)